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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Committee to Keep Sheriff Ke"y Lake

Office sought or ballot question Carlton County Sheriff District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 7-29-22 ., 10-29-22
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 5,617.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 1,816.02
IN-KIND * ¢ 80.00
TOTALAMOUNTRECEVED = 5 597 0

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
7-29-22 JS Print Group - Fliers $397.40
19-12-22 Community Printing - Tshirts $203.01
{10-3-22 Del Prevost- Reimbursement for Newspaper Ads $140.80
| Amount from additional sheets $3,911.59
TOTAL |4,652.80

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
|
TOTAL

Name

For Office Use Only:

| certify that this is a full and true statement. - J—— 10-29-22
1 Date
Printed Name Kelly Lake TelepNone 218-391-3172 " a1 (if available) k€€Psheriffkellylake
@gmail.com

Address _PQ Box 505 Carlton. MN 55616
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8-21-22

8-25-22

9-19-22

9-19-22

9-19-22

9-19-22

9-19-22

9-19-22

9-19-22

Cash/In Kind
Cash $125.00

Cash $400.00

Cash $200.00

Cash $100.00

Cash $120.00

Cash $200.00

Cash $200.00

Cash $200.00

Cash $500.00

Contributions
Name/Address
Dale Wolf
PO Box 237
Wrenshall, MN 55797
Josh Widdes
PO Box 246
Esko, MN 55733
Barb Orlowski
1731 Olsonville Circle
Carlton, MN 55718
Darrell Danielson
1645 Locke Lane
Cloguet, MN 55720
Brian Haluptzok
2369 Hwy 210
Cloguet, MN 55720
Robert and Sandra Olean
1541 Eagle Avenue
Cloguet, MN 55720
Dan and Katie Danielson
PO Box 332
Cloquet, MN 55720
Rick Stowell
904 Hwy 33 South
Cloquet, MN 55720
Wesley Vork
1622 Heidelberg Dr

Carlton, MN 55718

Employer/Occupation

Retired

Business Owner

Retired

Retired

Self Employed

Retired

Carlton County/Social Worker

Retired

Retired



9-19-22

9-22-22

10-10-22

Cash $600.00

Cash $250.00

Cash $75.00

Barb and Doug Omar
PO Box 88

Carlton, MN 55718
Bryce Bogenholm
4460 Count Rd B
Moose Lake, MN
Dale Wolf

PO Box 237

Wrenshall, MN 55797

Stylist/Self Employed

Retired

Retired



9-26-22
10-5-22
10-24-22
10-24-22

10-24-22

Additional Expenditures
Pine Knot — Newspaper Ads
Kelly Lake — Repayment of Loan from 7-7-22
Del Prevost — Reim. for refreshments for Meet the Candidate
Jane Willie — Reimbursement for Postage
Kelly Lake — Reimbursement for Parade Supplies and

Event Insurance

$411.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$59.75

$440.84



