

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Committee to Keep Sheriff Kelly Lake

Office sought or ballot question Carlton County Sheriff District _____

Type of report _____ Candidate report
 _____ Campaign committee report
 _____ Association or corporation report
 _____ Final report

Period of time covered by report:
 from 7-29-22 to 10-29-22

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$ <u>5,617.00</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>1,816.02</u>
IN-KIND	+ \$ <u>80.00</u>		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ <u>5,697.00</u>		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
7-29-22	JS Print Group - Fliers	\$397.40
9-12-22	Community Printing - Tshirts	\$203.01
10-3-22	Del Prevost- Reimbursement for Newspaper Ads	\$140.80
	Amount from additional sheets	\$3,911.59
	TOTAL	4,652.80

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description _____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement. Kelly Lake 10-29-22

Kelly Lake
Signature

Date

Printed Name Kelly Lake Telephone 218-391-3172 Email (if available) keepsheriffkellylake@gmail.com

Address PO Box 505, Carlton, MN 55616

Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

Contributions

<u>Date</u>	<u>Cash/In Kind</u>	<u>Name/Address</u>	<u>Employer/Occupation</u>
8-21-22	Cash \$125.00	Dale Wolf PO Box 237 Wrenshall, MN 55797	Retired
8-25-22	Cash \$400.00	Josh Widdes PO Box 246 Esko, MN 55733	Business Owner
9-19-22	Cash \$200.00	Barb Orłowski 1731 Olsonville Circle Carlton, MN 55718	Retired
9-19-22	Cash \$100.00	Darrell Danielson 1645 Locke Lane Cloquet, MN 55720	Retired
9-19-22	Cash \$120.00	Brian Haluptzok 2369 Hwy 210 Cloquet, MN 55720	Self Employed
9-19-22	Cash \$200.00	Robert and Sandra Olean 1541 Eagle Avenue Cloquet, MN 55720	Retired
9-19-22	Cash \$200.00	Dan and Katie Danielson PO Box 332 Cloquet, MN 55720	Carlton County/Social Worker
9-19-22	Cash \$200.00	Rick Stowell 904 Hwy 33 South Cloquet, MN 55720	Retired
9-19-22	Cash \$500.00	Wesley Vork 1622 Heidelberg Dr Carlton, MN 55718	Retired

9-19-22	Cash \$600.00	Barb and Doug Omar PO Box 88 Carlton, MN 55718	Stylist/Self Employed
9-22-22	Cash \$250.00	Bryce Bogenholm 4460 Count Rd B Moose Lake, MN	Retired
10-10-22	Cash \$75.00	Dale Wolf PO Box 237 Wrenshall, MN 55797	Retired

Additional Expenditures

9-26-22	Pine Knot – Newspaper Ads	\$411.00
10-5-22	Kelly Lake – Repayment of Loan from 7-7-22	\$2,500.00
10-24-22	Del Prevost – Reim. for refreshments for Meet the Candidate	\$500.00
10-24-22	Jane Willie – Reimbursement for Postage	\$59.75
10-24-22	Kelly Lake – Reimbursement for Parade Supplies and Event Insurance	\$440.84